
BILL TO :

POLITICAL NCC
Attn: Pam Boyden

400 Broadacres Dr
3rd Fl
Bloomfield, NJ 07003

AGENCY AGENCY NO. AE NAME AE NO.

Political NCC 300062192 LA Soft - NCC NTLLA

CUSTOMER CUSTOMER NO. BILLING CYCLE MONTH

POL/Harley Rouda for Congress/NCC 900040266 09-28-20 - 10-25-20 OCTOBER

PLEASE REFERENCE YOUR PAYMENT TO THE INVOICE NUMBER ABOVE

AIRTIME TOTAL : $ 2430.00

Agency Commission : $ 364.50

Rep Commission : $ 268.61

NET TOTAL: : $ 1796.89

BALANCE DUE : $ 1796.89

INVOICE
Invoice Number: INV-90430184

Invoice Date: 25-OCT-2020
Order Number: 11337048

Page: REMITTANCE

PLEASE REMIT TO :

SPECTRUM REACH

PO Box 846888
Los Angeles, CA 90084-6888

Questions
877-286-7117

We accept VISA, MC, DISC & AMEX at:
https://westpayments.spectrumreach.com

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days



BILL TO :

POLITICAL NCC
Attn: Pam Boyden

400 Broadacres Dr
3rd Fl
Bloomfield, NJ 07003

REMIT TO :

SPECTRUM REACH

PO Box 846888
Los Angeles, CA 90084-6888

Questions
877-286-7117

AGENCY AGENCY NO. AE NAME AE NO.

Political NCC 300062192 LA Soft - NCC NTLLA

CUSTOMER CUSTOMER NO. BILLING CYCLE MONTH

POL/Harley Rouda for Congress/NCC 900040266 09-28-20 - 10-25-20 OCTOBER

INVOICE SUMMARY SECTION
Line Start Line End Line No. Time Period Network Reg/Ret Syscode No. of Spots

Ordered
No. of Spots

Aired
N M

Spot Rate Gross Total

Order No. : 11337048 Contract No. : 511918 PO No. : 62797354 Package : N/A Ext. Order : 62797354
Reference No. : N/A Estimate No. : 8957 AE Name : LA Soft - NCC Product : 09220928 Ext. Client : CA-48

09-28-2020 09-28-2020 27 UD: 09:00-16:00 AEN LARV 1676 1 1 $ 25.00 $ 25.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 71 UD: 09:00-16:00 S1LA LAOS 1566 1 1 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 79 UD: 09:00-16:00 CNN LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 55.00 $ 55.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 83 UD: 19:00-24:00 CNN LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 90.00 $ 90.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 89 UD: 09:00-16:00 FXNC LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 55.00 $ 55.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 93 UD: 19:00-24:00 FXNC LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 90.00 $ 90.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 104 UD: 19:00-24:00 AEN LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 45.00 $ 45.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 106 UD: 19:00-24:00 DISC LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 55.00 $ 55.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 124 UD: 09:00-16:00 FXNC LASO 3394 1 1 $ 75.00 $ 75.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 132 UD: 09:00-16:00 MNBC LASO 3394 1 1 $ 75.00 $ 75.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 171 UD: 19:00-24:00 HGTV LAAS 1753 1 1 $ 105.00 $ 105.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 175 UD: 19:00-24:00 TLC LAAS 1753 1 1 $ 35.00 $ 35.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 178 UD: 19:00-24:00 FOOD LAAS 1753 1 1 $ 90.00 $ 90.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 180 UD: 19:00-24:00 TBSC LAAS 1753 1 1 $ 75.00 $ 75.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 190 UD: 19:00-24:00 HIST LAAS 1753 1 1 $ 60.00 $ 60.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 192 UD: 05:00-09:00 CNN P2OC 1435 1 1 $ 35.00 $ 35.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 194 UD: 09:00-16:00 CNN P2OC 1435 1 1 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 202 UD: 05:00-09:00 FXNC P2OC 1435 1 1 $ 50.00 $ 50.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 208 UD: 05:00-09:00 MNBC P2OC 1435 1 1 $ 35.00 $ 35.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 210 UD: 09:00-16:00 MNBC P2OC 1435 1 1 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 218 UD: 09:00-16:00 CNN LADH 1567 1 1 $ 50.00 $ 50.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 271 UD: 05:00-09:00 CNBC LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 15.00 $ 15.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 273 UD: 09:00-16:00 CNBC LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 15.00 $ 15.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 277 UD: 09:00-16:00 MNBC LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 279 UD: 16:00-19:00 MNBC LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 40.00 $ 40.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 281 UD: 19:00-24:00 MNBC LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 50.00 $ 50.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 283 UD: 19:00-24:00 TVL LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 15.00 $ 15.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 285 UD: 19:00-24:00 NGC LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 15.00 $ 15.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 287 UD: 19:00-24:00 TRAV LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 15.00 $ 15.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 289 UD: 05:00-09:00 FBN LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 10.00 $ 10.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 291 UD: 09:00-16:00 FS1 LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 294 UD: 19:00-24:00 FS1 LAAT 1186 1 1 $ 10.00 $ 10.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 295 UD: 09:00-16:00 S1LA LARV 1676 1 1 $ 35.00 $ 35.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 323 UD: 19:00-24:00 HGTV LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 235.00 $ 235.00

INVOICE
Invoice Number: INV-90430184

Invoice Date: 25-OCT-2020
Order Number: 11337048
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INVOICE SUMMARY SECTION
Line Start Line End Line No. Time Period Network Reg/Ret Syscode No. of Spots

Ordered
No. of Spots

Aired
N M

Spot Rate Gross Total

Order No. : 11337048 Contract No. : 511918 PO No. : 62797354 Package : N/A Ext. Order : 62797354
Reference No. : N/A Estimate No. : 8957 AE Name : LA Soft - NCC Product : 09220928 Ext. Client : CA-48

09-28-2020 09-28-2020 324 UD: 19:00-24:00 HIST LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 120.00 $ 120.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 325 UD: 19:00-24:00 TLC LAAO 1744 1 1 $ 50.00 $ 50.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 329 UD: 05:00-09:00 FXNC LASO 3394 1 1 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 330 UD: 05:00-09:00 S1LA LASO 3394 1 1 $ 55.00 $ 55.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 331 UD: 09:00-16:00 CNN LASO 3394 1 1 $ 190.00 $ 190.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 332 UD: 09:00-16:00 S1LA LASO 3394 1 1 $ 35.00 $ 35.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 355 UD: 19:00-24:00 AEN LAAS 1753 1 1 $ 85.00 $ 85.00
09-28-2020 09-28-2020 363 UD: 09:00-16:00 S1LA LADH 1567 1 1 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Order # 11337048 Total : 42 42 $ 2430.00

Current Billing Cycle Totals : 42 42 $ 2430.00

TIME PERIOD DEFINITION: D=DAYPART, UD=USER DAYPART, P=PROGRAM, PG=PROGRAM GROUP, TV=TV PROGRAM.

INVOICE
Invoice Number: INV-90430184

Invoice Date: 25-OCT-2020
Order Number: 11337048
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COMMERCIAL SUMMARY TOTALS
Spot ID Spot Title Networks Total Spots Total Cost

SRBDU130 RFC20104H AEN, CNBC, CNN, DISC, FBN, FOOD,
FS1, FXNC, HGTV, HIST, MNBC, NGC,
S1LA, TBSC, TLC, TRAV, TVL

42 $ 2430.00

Commercial Summary Totals : 42 $ 2430.00

PLEASE SEE AFFIDAVIT TIME CHARGES SECTION STARTING ON PAGE A-1

INVOICE
Invoice Number: INV-90430184

Invoice Date: 25-OCT-2020
Order Number: 11337048

Page: 3 of 4



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE 
Page A-1

Invoice No : INV-90430184
Print Date : 06 Nov 2020
Bill Cycle : 2020-10-25

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE

Customer:
900040266 - POL/Harley Rouda for Congress/NCC

Order No:
11337048

Salesperson:
NTLLA - LA Soft - NCC

PO No:
62797354

Contract No:
511918

Reference No: Type:
EDI

Package:

External Order No:
62797354

External Client:
CA-48

Estimate:
8957

External Product:
09220928

Payment Terms:
Net 30 Days

Billing Cycle:
OCTOBER

Billing Dates:
2020-09-28 - 2020-10-25

Actual Dates:
2020-09-22 - 2020-09-28

Notes:

Line RU/Reg Syscode Network Date Time Spot Title Program Length Charged
104 LAAO 1744 AEN 09-28-20 11:47 pm RFC20104H The First 48 30 $45.00

AEN Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $45.00

79 LAAO 1744 CNN 09-28-20 11:28 am RFC20104H CNN Newsroom30 $55.00

83 LAAO 1744 CNN 09-28-20 9:45 pm RFC20104H Anderson 30 $90.00

CNN Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $145.00

106 LAAO 1744 DISC 09-28-20 7:37 pm RFC20104H Street Outlaws: 30 $55.00

DISC Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $55.00

89 LAAO 1744 FXNC 09-28-20 2:11 pm RFC20104H The Five 30 $55.00

93 LAAO 1744 FXNC 09-28-20 11:26 pm RFC20104H The Ingraham 30 $90.00

FXNC Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $145.00

323 LAAO 1744 HGTV 09-28-20 8:40 pm RFC20104H Love It or List It 30 $235.00

HGTV Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $235.00

324 LAAO 1744 HIST 09-28-20 11:46 pm RFC20104H Pawn Stars 30 $120.00

HIST Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $120.00

325 LAAO 1744 TLC 09-28-20 8:53 pm RFC20104H 90 Day Fiance: 30 $50.00

TLC Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $50.00

Region LAAO Subtotal: Spots: 9                                              Amount: $795.00

355 LAAS 1753 AEN 09-28-20 10:46 pm RFC20104H The First 48 30 $85.00

AEN Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $85.00

178 LAAS 1753 FOOD 09-28-20 7:56 pm RFC20104H Halloween 30 $90.00

FOOD Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $90.00

171 LAAS 1753 HGTV 09-28-20 9:40 pm RFC20104H Love It or List It 30 $105.00

HGTV Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $105.00

190 LAAS 1753 HIST 09-28-20 10:48 pm RFC20104H Pawn Stars 30 $60.00

HIST Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $60.00

180 LAAS 1753 TBSC 09-28-20 8:47 pm RFC20104H Family Guy 30 $75.00

TBSC Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $75.00

175 LAAS 1753 TLC 09-28-20 10:43 pm RFC20104H Darcey & 30 $35.00

TLC Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $35.00

Region LAAS Subtotal: Spots: 6                                              Amount: $450.00

271 LAAT 1186 CNBC 09-28-20 8:49 am RFC20104H Squawk Alley 30 $15.00

273 LAAT 1186 CNBC 09-28-20 9:55 am RFC20104H Fast Money 30 $15.00

CNBC Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $30.00

289 LAAT 1186 FBN 09-28-20 8:15 am RFC20104H Mornings With 30 $10.00

FBN Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $10.00

291 LAAT 1186 FS1 09-28-20 3:49 pm RFC20104H NASCAR Race 30 $5.00

294 LAAT 1186 FS1 09-28-20 9:48 pm RFC20104H TMZ Sports 30 $10.00

FS1 Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $15.00

277 LAAT 1186 MNBC 09-28-20 11:00 am RFC20104H MSNBC Live 30 $30.00

279 LAAT 1186 MNBC 09-28-20 5:21 pm RFC20104H All In With 30 $40.00

281 LAAT 1186 MNBC 09-28-20 9:30 pm RFC20104H The Rachel 30 $50.00

MNBC Subtotal: Spots: 3                                              Amount: $120.00



Page A-2
Invoice No : INV-90430184
Print Date : 06 Nov 2020
Bill Cycle : 2020-10-25

Line RU/Reg Syscode Network Date Time Spot Title Program Length Charged
285 LAAT 1186 NGC 09-28-20 9:52 pm RFC20104H Brain Games 30 $15.00

NGC Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $15.00

287 LAAT 1186 TRAV 09-28-20 10:54 pm RFC20104H Generic 30 $15.00

TRAV Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $15.00

283 LAAT 1186 TVL 09-28-20 9:45 pm RFC20104H Everybody 30 $15.00

TVL Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $15.00

Region LAAT Subtotal: Spots: 11                                              Amount: $220.00

218 LADH 1567 CNN 09-28-20 9:45 am RFC20104H CNN Newsroom30 $50.00

CNN Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $50.00

363 LADH 1567 S1LA 09-28-20 1:45 pm RFC20104H Generic 30 $40.00

S1LA Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $40.00

Region LADH Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $90.00

71 LAOS 1566 S1LA 09-28-20 3:45 pm RFC20104H Generic 30 $5.00

S1LA Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $5.00

Region LAOS Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $5.00

27 LARV 1676 AEN 09-28-20 3:43 pm RFC20104H After the First 30 $25.00

AEN Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $25.00

295 LARV 1676 S1LA 09-28-20 9:45 am RFC20104H Generic 30 $35.00

S1LA Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $35.00

Region LARV Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $60.00

331 LASO 3394 CNN 09-28-20 11:58 am RFC20104H CNN Newsroom30 $190.00

CNN Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $190.00

329 LASO 3394 FXNC 09-28-20 8:18 am RFC20104H America's 30 $200.00

124 LASO 3394 FXNC 09-28-20 3:22 pm RFC20104H Special Report 30 $75.00

FXNC Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $275.00

132 LASO 3394 MNBC 09-28-20 10:59 am RFC20104H MTP Daily 30 $75.00

MNBC Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $75.00

330 LASO 3394 S1LA 09-28-20 5:45 am RFC20104H Generic 30 $55.00

332 LASO 3394 S1LA 09-28-20 1:46 pm RFC20104H Generic 30 $35.00

S1LA Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $90.00

Region LASO Subtotal: Spots: 6                                              Amount: $630.00

192 P2OC 1435 CNN 09-28-20 8:58 am RFC20104H CNN Newsroom30 $35.00

194 P2OC 1435 CNN 09-28-20 9:27 am RFC20104H CNN Newsroom30 $30.00

CNN Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $65.00

202 P2OC 1435 FXNC 09-28-20 5:48 am RFC20104H Fox and Friends30 $50.00

FXNC Subtotal: Spots: 1                                              Amount: $50.00

208 P2OC 1435 MNBC 09-28-20 7:59 am RFC20104H MSNBC Live 30 $35.00

210 P2OC 1435 MNBC 09-28-20 2:22 pm RFC20104H Deadline: 30 $30.00

MNBC Subtotal: Spots: 2                                              Amount: $65.00

Region P2OC Subtotal: Spots: 5                                              Amount: $180.00

Order 11337048 Subtotal: Spots: 42                                              Amount: $2,430.00



BILL TO :

POLITICAL NCC
Attn: Pam Boyden

400 Broadacres Dr
3rd Fl
Bloomfield, NJ 07003

AGENCY AGENCY NO. AE NAME AE NO.

Political NCC 300062192 LA Soft - NCC NTLLA

CUSTOMER CUSTOMER NO. BILLING CYCLE MONTH

POL/Harley Rouda for Congress/NCC 900040266 09-28-20 - 10-25-20 OCTOBER

PLEASE KEEP THIS PAGE FOR YOUR RECORDS

Order Number Invoice Notes Payment
Terms

11337048 NET30

AIRTIME TOTAL : $ 2430.00

Agency Commission : $ 364.50

Rep Commission : $ 268.61

NET TOTAL: : $ 1796.89

BALANCE DUE : $ 1796.89

INVOICE
Invoice Number: INV-90430184

Invoice Date: 25-OCT-2020
Order Number: 11337048

Page: 4 of 4

PLEASE REMIT TO :

SPECTRUM REACH

PO Box 846888
Los Angeles, CA 90084-6888

Questions
877-286-7117

We accept VISA, MC, DISC & AMEX at:
https://westpayments.spectrumreach.com

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days


